KellyKellyKellyKelly FullFullFullFull BridgeBridgeBridgeBridge PermanentPermanentPermanentPermanent MagnetMagnetMagnetMagnet MotorMotorMotorMotor DcDcDcDc ControllerControllerControllerController UserUserUserUser’’’’ssss ManualManualManualManual VVVV 3.33.33.33.3
KellyKellyKellyKelly FullFullFullFull BridgeBridgeBridgeBridge PermanentPermanentPermanentPermanent MagnetMagnetMagnetMagnet
DcDcDcDc MotorMotorMotorMotor ControllerControllerControllerController UserUserUserUser’’’’ssss ManualManualManualManual
PM24101PM24101PM24101PM24101
PM24201PM24201PM24201PM24201
PM24PM24PM24PM24333301010101
PMPMPMPM36363636101101101101
PMPMPMPM36236236236201010101

Page 5
Kelly Full Bridge Permanent Magnet DC Motor Controller
Model 1 minute
Current
Continuous
Current
Rated
Voltage
Voltage
Range Regen
PM24101 100A 40A 24V 12V-24V Yes
PM24201 200A 80A 24V 12V-24V Yes
PM24301 300A 120A 24V 12V-24V Yes
PM36101 100A 40A 36V 24V-36V Yes
PM36201 200A 80A 36V 24V-36V Yes
PM48101 100A 40A 48V 24V-48V Yes
PM48201 200A 80A 48V 24V-48V Yes
PM48301 300A 120A 48V 24V-48V Yes
PM48401B 400A 160A 48V 24V-48V Yes
PM48501B 500A 200A 48V 24V-48V Yes
PM72101 100A 40A 72V 24V-72V Yes
PM72201 200A 80A 72V 24V-72V Yes
PM72301 300A 120A 72V 24V-72V Yes
PM72401B 400A 160A 72V 24V-72V Yes
PM72501B 500A 200A 72V 24V-72V Yes
PM12101H 100A 40A 120V 24V-120V Yes
PM12201H 200A 80A 120V 24V-120V Yes
Female plugs of J1&J2 will be shipped for free.
KellyKellyKellyKelly FullFullFullFull BridgeBridgeBridgeBridge PermanentPermanentPermanentPermanent MagnetMagnetMagnetMagnet MotorMotorMotorMotor DcDcDcDc ControllerControllerControllerController UserUserUserUser’’’’ssss ManualManualManualManual VVVV 3.33.33.33.3